CHECK PAYMENTS FOR BOARD MEETING JANUARY §, 2017

SUMMARY OF CHECK PAYMENTS BY FUND

Pending Payments

Requested by
Facilities

Facilities
Facilities
Facilifies

Facilities

General Fund

Cafeteria Fund

Deferred Maintenance

Building Fund - Bond

Capital Faciliies Fund

Special Reserve-Capital Outay
Childcare Fund

Self-Insured Dental Fund

Vendor
SKIWV & Assaciales

Wallace Kuhl & Associates
Wallace Kuhl & Associates
Wallace Kuhl & Associates

Robert E. Boyer Construction Inc

PAYMENTS OVER $5,000 INCLUDED IN ATTACHED LIST

Reqguest by
Food Service

Special Education
Facitities
District Wide

Maintenance/Food
Service

Technology

Technology
Business

Business

District Wide
Facilities

Food Service
Food Service
Facilities
Technology
Human Resources
Food Service
Transportation
Food Service

Vendor
Ag Link

All Source Recruiting
Overhaul Construction Inc
Amazon

Arron Mechanical Inc

AMS.net

Apple Inc
Boys & Girls Club of Stanistaus County
C.A. Reding

City of Modesto

Core Business Interiors

Crystal Creamery

The Danielsen Co.

Dave Bang Associates Inc
Dell Marketing LP

Department of Justice

Dominos Pizza

E.R. Vine & Sons Inc

East Bay Restaurant Supply Inc

$1,398,165.72
$386,094.49

$153,850.78
$2,314.42
$110,930.30
$2,051,364.71

(Bold-italics designate construction projects)

Amount
£1,000.00

$345.00
$1,642.50
$320.00

$370,212.15

3

6 B R 5

€ 5 L2

€5 £2 o8 LA OO ta R £ B 9

Amount
7,064.71

12,744.81
20,000.00
16,789.72
27,404 50

22,141.51

8,765.72
33,000.00
28,240.93

18,261.16
17,881.19
20,487.13
28,028.22
23,815.20
15,324.04

5,031.00

6,144.04

9,534.12
1411172

Childcare Shade Structure

Orchard HVAC, tesfing services

Childcare Shade Structure, testing services
Sylvan Modernization, testing services
Orchard HVAC, Prog. Bill #3

To purchase fresh fruit and vegetables for SCIL and
JFK sites

Speech languarge pathologist services

Painting exterior of Orchard Elementary School
Purchase of supplies fo be used district wide

Air conditioning, heating and refrigeration repairs

Purchase of materials and installation of materials to
Upgrade wireless network

Employee laptop replacements
Program services for CF Brown and Sylvan

Copy machines for Crossroads and Maryann
Sanders, monthly copy counts

Waiter for all sites

Furniture for Sylvan STEM

Dairy products for all school sites

Food and paper products for all schoo! sites
Childcare Shade Sfructure

Replacement computers for district employees
Employee and volunteer fingerprinting

Pizza for students district wide

Gas for district vehicles

Servsale fraining for food service employees



Special Education/
Student Services

Technology

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Maintenance
Food Service
Special Education
Maintenance
Business

Special Education

Business

Facilities
District Wide
District Wide
Curriculum
Maintenance
District Wide
Facilities
Maintenance
Schaol Sites
District Wide

Food Service
Special Education
Maintenance
Technology

Food Service
Facilities

Categorical

PURCHASE ORDERS QVER $5,000 PROCESSED & PAID

Fagen Friedman & Fulfrost LLP

Folteit Software Co

Food 4 Thought

Form Plastics Company

Fresh Point

Gilton Solid Waste

Gold Star Foods

Interim Health Care

Johnson Controls Inc

Keenan & Associates

Lynda Reece Speech Path Services

Marriott Marquis San Diego

Miracle Playsystems Inc

Modesto Irrigation District

Office Depot

Office Depot

R-J Inc

Randik Paper

Robert E. Boyer Construction Inc
Sonitrol

Southwest School & Office Supply

Stanislaus County Office of Education

Sysco of Cenfral California
The Gift of Speech

United Refrigeration
Velocity

Wallace Packaging LLC
Williams & Associates
WPS Headquarters

Requested by
Business
Maintenance
Food Service

PURCHASE ORDERS OVER $5,000 PROCESSED NOT PAID

Vendor
CA Reding
RJ Inc
AG Link

Request by
Maintenance

Vendor
Westurf

€3

9,232.21

16,951.35
12,405.00
45,059.40
5503.78
6,986.86
46,783.62
5,070.00
11,047.00
110,930.30
19,200.00
5977.58

LA R & R £/ £ A B 28 B 3

84,200.89
110,798.31
6,469.37
93,279.44
6,600.00
11,583.29
657,944.05
15,756.00
10,613.58
105,408.85

B €/ 3 W A 9 £ & £

40,587.84
33,155.00
9,556.35
5,044.84
7,091.20
6,724.00
8,474.28

5 &5 €9 & B R S

Amount

$ 535500
$  6,600.00
$ 1535000

Amount
$ 10,000.00

Legal services

Destiny library software subscription

On campus farmers market at school sites
New food trays in central kitchen

Fresh fruit and vegetables

Waste removal services

Food for all schaal sites

Nurse services for special needs students
Preventative maintenance services

Dental and vision claims

Speach pathology services

Hotel for board members and supesintendent to
attend CSBA Conference :

Play equipment for Child Care

Electricity for all sites

Purchase of supplies used district wide

Student and teacher math materials

Floor installation at Orchard Elementary School
Custodial supplies, paper fowels and toilet paper
Orchard HVAC and Sylvan Modernization
Burglar alarm monitoring service

Classroom and office supplies =

Qutdoor education, purchase of one food service i
truck, and employee workshops

Food and food service supplies

Speech pathologist services

HVAC repalr parts and units

New servers for Freedom and Standiford
Purchase of spork kits

School facilities consulting agreement

Testing materials

Maintenance Agreements for OR & 5C
Vinyl floor installation at Orchard
Fruits & Vegtables for all sites

Open PO for grounds repairs



Facilities
Facilities
Maintenance
Curriculum
Food Service
Business

Curriculum

DC Vient

Kurey & Associates
Revel Environmental
Solution Tree
LunchAssist

CSM Consulting
SCOE

£h 2 65 £5 8 &3 &H

67,900.00
10,800.00
10,730.00
65,986.77
10,000.00
12,000.00
135,000.00

Exterior painting at Orchard

Labor compliance monitoring-Orchard HVAC
Storm drain ingpection for 5 sites
Agresment for Professional Development
Consultant Services for menu planning
E-rate compliance consuiting services

Master Agreement for Induction Program
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